
Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(284) Daniel Hein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(306) Julian Ziegler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(312) Marco Georgii 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(998) Lars Michalke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(177) Marian Mutschler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(246) Kai Schlichtherle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(997) Loris Frommenwiler 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:11.185 

1:11.272 

1:11.367 

1:11.613 

1:11.561 

1:16.708 

1:13.761 

1:12.290 

1:11.508 

1:10.862 

1:11.830 

1:11.783 

2:51.888 

1:19.128 

1:13.910 

1:12.293 

1:12.596 

1:12.450 

1:12.262 

1:11.054 

1:12.444 

2:02.930 

1:13.579 

1:12.490 

1:11.858 

1:11.094 

4:14.880 

1:14.890 

1:12.010 

1:11.892 

1:38.225 

1:12.601 

1:11.845 

1:12.398 

1:11.677 

1:15.563 

1:13.766 

1:13.066 

1:16.231 

1:12.791 

1:12.656 

1:12.120 

1:17.013 

1:11.887 

1:19.923 

1:15.605 

1:13.522 

1:11.999 

1:12.440 

1:15.242 

1:14.122 

1:13.386 

Diff 

+0.375 

+0.462 

+0.557 

+0.803 

+0.751 

+5.898 

+2.899 

+1.428 

+0.646 

+0.968 

+0.921 

+1:41.026 

+8.266 

+2.856 

+1.239 

+1.542 

+1.396 

+1.208 

+1.390 

+51.876 

+2.485 

+1.396 

+0.764 

+3:03.786 

+3.213 

+0.333 

+0.215 

+26.548 

+0.924 

+0.168 

+0.721 

+3.886 

+1.879 

+1.179 

+4.344 

+0.904 

+0.769 

+0.233 

+5.126 

+8.036 

+3.606 

+1.523 

+0.441 

+3.160 

+2.040 

+1.304 

Time of Day 

14:21:02.534 

14:22:13.806 

14:23:25.173 

14:24:36.786 

14:25:48.347 

14:27:05.055 

14:17:31.559 

14:18:43.849 

14:19:55.357 

14:21:06.219 

14:22:18.049 

14:23:29.832 

14:26:21.720 

14:27:40.848 

14:17:33.556 

14:18:45.849 

14:19:58.445 

14:21:10.895 

14:22:23.157 

14:23:34.211 

14:24:46.655 

14:26:49.585 

14:17:32.241 

14:18:44.731 

14:19:56.589 

14:21:07.683 

14:25:22.563 

14:17:36.785 

14:18:48.795 

14:20:00.687 

14:21:38.912 

14:22:51.513 

14:24:03.358 

14:25:15.756 

14:26:27.433 

14:27:42.996 

14:17:35.427 

14:18:48.493 

14:20:04.724 

14:21:17.515 

14:22:30.171 

14:23:42.291 

14:24:59.304 

14:26:11.191 

14:27:31.114 

14:17:36.454 

14:18:49.976 

14:20:01.975 

14:21:14.415 

14:17:39.124 

14:18:53.246 

14:20:06.632 

Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(93) Andreas Kerres 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(68) Stefan Röwekamp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(77) Markus Owen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(666) Leon Benthaus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(67) Achim Krone 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(85) Thomas Stricker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

1:12.644 

1:12.740 

1:12.082 

1:12.096 

1:16.203 

1:15.427 

1:12.785 

1:13.086 

1:13.937 

1:50.049 

1:12.959 

1:13.851 

1:17.734 

1:15.428 

1:14.452 

1:13.300 

1:13.515 

1:27.609 

1:20.127 

2:19.097 

1:20.167 

1:13.544 

1:13.888 

1:13.832 

1:13.855 

1:15.010 

1:14.519 

1:13.521 

1:21.470 

1:17.081 

1:18.701 

1:17.265 

2:01.890 

1:19.578 

1:13.866 

1:19.106 

1:24.617 

1:19.999 

1:16.155 

1:14.969 

1:14.033 

1:14.024 

1:14.411 

1:14.281 

1:14.117 

1:18.567 

1:16.309 

1:14.544 

1:30.253 

1:16.162 

1:14.887 

1:15.166 

1:14.180 

1:15.962 

Diff 

+0.562 

+0.658 

+0.014 

+4.121 

+2.642 

+0.301 

+1.152 

+37.264 

+0.174 

+1.066 

+4.949 

+2.128 

+1.152 

+0.215 

+14.309 

+6.827 

+1:05.797 

+6.646 

+0.023 

+0.367 

+0.311 

+0.334 

+1.489 

+0.998 

+7.949 

+3.215 

+4.835 

+3.399 

+48.024 

+5.712 

+5.240 

+10.751 

+5.975 

+2.131 

+0.945 

+0.009 

+0.387 

+0.257 

+0.093 

+4.543 

+2.129 

+0.364 

+16.073 

+1.982 

+0.707 

+0.986 

+1.782 

Time of Day 

14:21:19.276 

14:22:32.016 

14:23:44.098 

14:24:56.194 

14:26:12.397 

14:18:18.836 

14:19:31.621 

14:20:44.707 

14:21:58.644 

14:23:48.693 

14:25:01.652 

14:26:15.503 

14:27:33.237 

14:18:21.966 

14:19:36.418 

14:20:49.718 

14:22:03.233 

14:23:30.842 

14:24:50.969 

14:27:10.066 

14:17:46.111 

14:18:59.655 

14:20:13.543 

14:21:27.375 

14:22:41.230 

14:23:56.240 

14:25:10.759 

14:26:24.280 

14:27:45.750 

14:18:01.442 

14:19:20.143 

14:20:37.408 

14:22:39.298 

14:23:58.876 

14:25:12.742 

14:26:31.848 

14:27:56.465 

14:17:52.130 

14:19:08.285 

14:20:23.254 

14:21:37.287 

14:22:51.311 

14:24:05.722 

14:25:20.003 

14:26:34.120 

14:27:52.687 

14:17:41.682 

14:18:56.226 

14:20:26.479 

14:21:42.641 

14:22:57.528 

14:24:12.694 

14:25:26.874 

14:26:42.836 

Lap 

(281) Leon Sievert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(21) Samuel-Joshua Braun 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(37) Christoph Müller 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(204) Moritz Veit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(117) Leon Langer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(22) Lea Andres 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(219) Robert Schmidt 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:07.804 

1:35.534 

1:06.416 

1:30.449 

1:06.266 

2:07.494 

1:19.129 

1:11.089 

1:10.673 

1:09.645 

1:59.676 

1:12.132 

1:09.496 

1:08.874 

1:13.411 

1:11.584 

1:12.101 

1:10.192 

1:10.441 

1:09.472 

1:13.261 

1:34.390 

1:26.504 

1:11.606 

1:10.120 

1:10.643 

1:09.948 

1:10.145 

1:14.719 

1:14.506 

2:42.253 

1:15.571 

1:12.810 

1:11.535 

1:11.251 

1:10.991 

1:10.576 

1:10.588 

1:13.691 

1:12.675 

1:14.254 

1:11.800 

1:14.096 

1:13.596 

1:11.093 

1:10.748 

1:11.199 

1:51.087 

1:16.783 

1:12.421 

1:10.810 

1:11.738 

Diff 

+1.538 

+29.268 

+0.150 

+24.183 

+1:01.228 

+12.863 

+2.215 

+1.799 

+0.771 

+50.802 

+3.258 

+0.622 

+3.939 

+2.112 

+2.629 

+0.720 

+0.969 

+3.789 

+24.918 

+17.032 

+1.658 

+0.172 

+0.695 

+0.197 

+4.771 

+4.558 

+1:32.305 

+4.995 

+2.234 

+0.959 

+0.675 

+0.415 

+0.012 

+3.115 

+2.099 

+3.506 

+1.052 

+3.348 

+2.848 

+0.345 

+0.451 

+40.339 

+6.035 

+1.611 

+0.928 

Time of Day 

14:18:09.583 

14:19:45.117 

14:20:51.533 

14:22:21.982 

14:23:28.248 

14:25:35.742 

14:26:54.871 

14:17:29.078 

14:18:39.751 

14:19:49.396 

14:21:49.072 

14:23:01.204 

14:24:10.700 

14:25:19.574 

14:17:32.586 

14:18:44.170 

14:19:56.271 

14:21:06.463 

14:22:16.904 

14:23:26.376 

14:24:39.637 

14:26:14.027 

14:27:40.531 

14:17:26.931 

14:18:37.051 

14:19:47.694 

14:20:57.642 

14:22:07.787 

14:23:22.506 

14:24:37.012 

14:27:19.265 

14:17:39.693 

14:18:52.503 

14:20:04.038 

14:21:15.289 

14:22:26.280 

14:23:36.856 

14:24:47.444 

14:26:01.135 

14:27:13.810 

14:17:34.390 

14:18:46.190 

14:20:00.286 

14:21:13.882 

14:22:24.975 

14:23:35.723 

14:24:46.922 

14:26:38.009 

14:27:54.792 

14:17:28.801 

14:18:39.611 

14:19:51.349 

Printed: 21.09.2024 14:30:08 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:15:40 

Vogelsbergring 1,115 Km 

21.09.2024 14:15 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz
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Lap 

(60) Karlheinz Kern 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(96) Janosch Wahrheit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:24.352 

1:24.441 

1:23.186 

1:23.097 

1:24.040 

1:23.275 

1:23.063 

1:31.697 

1:33.179 

1:35.720 

1:33.724 

1:32.635 

1:31.599 

1:30.824 

Diff 

+1.289 

+1.378 

+0.123 

+0.034 

+0.977 

+0.212 

+8.634 

+2.355 

+4.896 

+2.900 

+1.811 

+0.775 

Time of Day 

14:17:47.796 

14:19:12.237 

14:20:35.423 

14:21:58.520 

14:23:22.560 

14:24:45.835 

14:26:08.898 

14:27:40.595 

14:18:22.633 

14:19:58.353 

14:21:32.077 

14:23:04.712 

14:24:36.311 

14:26:07.135 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(52) Marcel Witter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(771) Christian Kopp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(299) Jan Eckstein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(19) Domenic Turner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(62) Lara Bezjak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(17) Uwe Kessler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(995) Hermann Münkel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

1:21.820 

1:14.986 

1:15.554 

1:20.109 

1:17.443 

1:14.714 

1:20.901 

1:15.306 

1:21.419 

1:15.246 

1:15.321 

1:15.189 

2:47.976 

1:16.993 

1:18.115 

1:21.551 

1:19.430 

1:15.923 

1:16.659 

1:15.604 

1:15.512 

1:15.766 

1:18.249 

1:21.612 

1:19.312 

1:17.318 

2:49.507 

1:18.598 

1:19.137 

1:18.023 

1:21.529 

2:29.100 

1:19.170 

1:19.737 

1:17.648 

2:31.812 

1:23.251 

1:19.669 

1:19.381 

1:19.141 

1:19.672 

1:19.596 

1:26.000 

1:26.455 

1:24.724 

1:22.215 

1:21.395 

1:21.807 

1:20.935 

1:24.792 

1:20.119 

1:35.588 

Diff 

+7.106 

+0.272 

+0.840 

+5.395 

+2.729 

+6.187 

+0.592 

+6.230 

+0.057 

+0.132 

+1:32.787 

+1.804 

+2.926 

+6.039 

+3.918 

+0.411 

+1.147 

+0.092 

+0.254 

+2.737 

+4.294 

+1.994 

+1:32.189 

+1.280 

+1.819 

+0.705 

+3.881 

+1:11.452 

+1.522 

+2.089 

+1:14.164 

+4.110 

+0.528 

+0.240 

+0.531 

+0.455 

+6.859 

+7.314 

+4.605 

+2.096 

+1.276 

+1.688 

+0.816 

+4.673 

+15.469 

Time of Day 

14:18:07.824 

14:19:22.810 

14:20:38.364 

14:21:58.473 

14:23:15.916 

14:24:30.630 

14:25:51.531 

14:27:06.837 

14:17:47.960 

14:19:03.206 

14:20:18.527 

14:21:33.716 

14:24:21.692 

14:25:38.685 

14:26:56.800 

14:17:48.377 

14:19:07.807 

14:20:23.730 

14:21:40.389 

14:22:55.993 

14:24:11.505 

14:25:27.271 

14:26:45.520 

14:17:54.618 

14:19:13.930 

14:20:31.248 

14:23:20.755 

14:24:39.353 

14:25:58.490 

14:27:16.513 

14:17:53.879 

14:20:22.979 

14:21:42.149 

14:23:01.886 

14:24:19.534 

14:26:51.346 

14:17:57.985 

14:19:17.654 

14:20:37.035 

14:21:56.176 

14:23:15.848 

14:24:35.444 

14:26:01.444 

14:27:27.899 

14:17:58.752 

14:19:20.967 

14:20:42.362 

14:22:04.169 

14:23:25.104 

14:24:49.896 

14:26:10.015 

14:27:45.603 

Printed: 21.09.2024 14:30:08 
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S4 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:15:40 

Vogelsbergring 1,115 Km 

21.09.2024 14:15 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz
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